EYC (Lead) Imst

U16 Weiblich

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Time QRk
1 KAZBEKOVA Rafael 2009 UKR 45+ 2
2 OBLASSER Flora 2008 OAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 45+ 3)
3 MACIA MARTIN Geila 2008 ESP 44+ ?)
4 DEUBLER Anika 2008 WKV Alpenalpin WallsSt 00 AUT 40+ (1)
5 MACDOUGALL Fae 2008 GBR 39+ 9)
6 BENACH ZUBERO Julia 2008 ESP 39 3)
6 RASMUSSEN Julia 2009 Sul 39 3)
8 MAYER-VORFELDER Paula 2009 GER 39 (8)
9 RINALDI Isabella 2009 GBR 18 (10)
10 BRIDGENS Connie 2008 GBR 16 3)

1/6 26.11.20250:28

) Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Osterreich
by [db]netsoft




EYC (Lead) Imst

OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL

U18 Weiblich

Rank Bib Name

YoB Club

State Country

Score Time QRk

O 0 N o o b W N =

—_
o

A

AVENDER Sophia
MLAKAR STARIC Zala
OLEKSY Maja
BURSIKOVA Martina
MULLER Annika
JANOSOVA Mariana
WILLY Sina

BUCKLEY Jennifer
KOFLER Vanessa
GUTTENBERGER Mia

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Osterreich
by [db]netsoft

2007 NFO Miirzzuschlag
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007 OAV Imst-Oberland
2007
2006
2006

STMK AUT

TIR

SLO
POL
SVK
GER
CZE
AUT
SLO
ITA

GER

42+
42
39+
38
37+
37+
37+
37
26+
24

4)
®
®)
M
®)
@)
©)
@
(6)
(10)

26.11.2025 0:28




EYC (Lead) Imst

U20 Weiblich

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Time QRk
1 REKAR Rosa 2005 SLO 44 @)
2 MARTINEZ ALMENDROS |ziar 2005 ESP 38+ (3)
3 FRANKEN Ariane 2005 OAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 37+ 3)
4 KOMPEIN Magdalena 2005 OAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 33+ 2
5 FEICHTENSCHLAGER Sarah 2004 OAV StraBwalchen SLBG AUT 32+ @)
6 TABERNIG Emma 2004 OAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 31+ 3)
7 NOVAK Liza 2004 SLO 31+ (8)
8 SCHRITTWIESER Lena 2005 NFO Miirzzuschlag STMK AUT 30+ (10)
9 SIMEKOVA Séra 2005 SVK 28+ (8)
10 NICELLI Savina 2004 ITA 28 (6)

3/6 26.11.20250:28

) Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Osterreich
by [db]netsoft




EYC (Lead) Imst

OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL
U16 Mannlich
Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Time QRk
1 NUNDEL Luca 2008 GER 53+ ©)
2 STIPEK Jan 2008 CZE 44+ (1)
3 LEITNER Christian 2009 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 40+ (6)
4 RUCKDASCHEL Ben 2009 GER 40+ (10)
5 KATHAN Adrian 2009 OAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 39+ (5)
6 CHELLERIS Andrea Ludovico 2009 ITA 39 4
7 CRESLOVNIK Lan 2008 SLO 36 (3)
8 VIGHETTI Gianluca 2008 ITA 34+ (8)
9 STEELE Tom 2008 GBR 32 9)
10 0SSIG Timo 2008 GER 30 @)
) Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Osterreich 4/6 26.11.2025 0:28
by [db]netsoft




OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL

EYC (Lead) Imst

U18 Mannlich

Rank Bib Name

YoB Club

State Country

Score Time QRk

UZNIK Timo

RAPA Darius
CONLON Rhys
ALTEMOLLER Finn
HAMMOND Sam
BAUHOFER Marco
JUREKOVIC Gorazd
VICENTINI Riccardo
MOKROLUSKY Lukas
TANASA George-clin

O 0 N o o b W N =

—_
o

) Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Osterreich
by [db]netsoft

2006 SV St. Johanni.R.
2006

2006

2006

2007

2007 OAV Worgl

2006

2007

2007

2006

KNT AUT

TIR

ROU
GBR
GER
GBR
AUT
SLO
ITA

CZE
ROU

42+
42+
42+
40
38
35
32+
32+
32+
27+

M
®)
@)
@)
(6)
®
@
®
(10)
©

26.11.2025 0:28




EYC (Lead) Imst

OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL
U20 Mannlich
Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Time QRk
1 PEINADO FRANGANILLO Guillermo 2005 ESP 42+ (5)
2 ROUSSELLE Nathan 2004 BEL 42+ (10)
3 VALY!| Gergé 2004 HUN 39 (6)
4 ROMSAK Timotej 2004 SLO 38+ (M
5 DINGER Max 2005 GER 38 (2)
6 WIMMER Julian 2005 OAV Wilder Kaiser TIR AUT 36+ 3)
7 BOLDRINI Luca 2005 ITA 33 (8)
8 MADER Felix 2005 NFO Villach KNT AUT 29+ 4
9 VON BOTHMER Till 2004 GER 27+ 7)
10 SELA Inbar Doron 2004 ISR 22+ )
) Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Osterreich 6/6 26.11.2025 0:28
by [db]netsoft






