

EYC (Lead) Imst
OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL

U16 Weiblich

Rank	Bib	Name	YoB	Club	State	Country	Score	Time	Q Rk
1		KAZBEKOVA Rafael	2009			UKR	45+		(2)
2		OBLASSER Flora	2008	ÖAV Innsbruck	TIR	AUT	45+		(3)
3		MACIÀ MARTÍN Geila	2008			ESP	44+		(7)
4		DEUBLER Anika	2008	WKV Alpenalpin WallSt	OÖ	AUT	40+		(1)
5		MACDOUGALL Fae	2008			GBR	39+		(9)
6		BENACH ZUBERO Julia	2008			ESP	39		(3)
6		RASMUSSEN Julia	2009			SUI	39		(3)
8		MAYER-VORFELDER Paula	2009			GER	39		(8)
9		RINALDI Isabella	2009			GBR	18		(10)
10		BRIDGENS Connie	2008			GBR	16		(3)

EYC (Lead) Imst OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL

U18 Weiblich

Rank	Bib	Name	YoB	Club	State	Country	Score	Time	Q Rk
1		AVENDER Sophia	2007	NFÖ Mürzzuschlag	STMK	AUT	42+		(4)
2		MLAKAR STARIC Zala	2006			SLO	42		(3)
3		OLEKSY Maja	2007			POL	39+		(8)
4		BURŠÍKOVÁ Martina	2006			SVK	38		(1)
5		MÜLLER Annika	2006			GER	37+		(5)
6		JANOSOVA Mariana	2007			CZE	37+		(7)
7		WILLY Sina	2007	ÖAV Imst-Oberland	TIR	AUT	37+		(9)
8		BUCKLEY Jennifer	2007			SLO	37		(2)
9		KOFLER Vanessa	2006			ITA	26+		(6)
10		GUTTENBERGER Mia	2006			GER	24		(10)

EYC (Lead) Imst OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL

U20 Weiblich

Rank	Bib	Name	YoB	Club	State	Country	Score	Time	Q Rk
1		REKAR Rosa	2005			SLO	44		(1)
2		MARTÍNEZ ALMENDROS Izias	2005			ESP	38+		(3)
3		FRANKEN Ariane	2005	ÖAV Feldkirch	VLBG	AUT	37+		(3)
4		KOMPEIN Magdalena	2005	ÖAV Feldkirch	VLBG	AUT	33+		(2)
5		FEICHTENSCHLAGER Sarah	2004	ÖAV Straßwalchen	SLBG	AUT	32+		(7)
6		TABERNIG Emma	2004	ÖAV Bludenz	VLBG	AUT	31+		(3)
7		NOVAK Liza	2004			SLO	31+		(8)
8		SCHRITTWIESER Lena	2005	NFÖ Müzzzuschlag	STMK	AUT	30+		(10)
9		ŠIMEKOVÁ Sára	2005			SVK	28+		(8)
10		NICELLI Savina	2004			ITA	28		(6)

EYC (Lead) Imst OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL

U16 Männlich

Rank	Bib	Name	YoB	Club	State	Country	Score	Time	Q Rk
1		NÜNDEL Luca	2008			GER	53+		(1)
2		STIPEK Jan	2008			CZE	44+		(1)
3		LEITNER Christian	2009	Boulderverein BLOC Ho	STMK	AUT	40+		(6)
4		RUCKDÄSCHEL Ben	2009			GER	40+		(10)
5		KATHAN Adrian	2009	ÖAV Feldkirch	VLBG	AUT	39+		(5)
6		CHELLERIS Andrea Ludovico	2009			ITA	39		(4)
7		CRESLOVNIK Lan	2008			SLO	36		(3)
8		VIGHETTI Gianluca	2008			ITA	34+		(8)
9		STEELE Tom	2008			GBR	32		(9)
10		OSSIG Timo	2008			GER	30		(7)

EYC (Lead) Imst OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL

U18 Männlich

Rank	Bib	Name	YoB	Club	State	Country	Score	Time	Q Rk
1		UŽNIK Timo	2006	SV St. Johann i.R.	KNT	AUT	42+		(1)
2		RAPA Darius	2006			ROU	42+		(5)
3		CONLON Rhys	2006			GBR	42+		(7)
4		ALTEMÖLLER Finn	2006			GER	40		(7)
5		HAMMOND Sam	2007			GBR	38		(6)
6		BAUHOFER Marco	2007	ÖAV Wörgl	TIR	AUT	35		(3)
7		JUREKOVIC Gorazd	2006			SLO	32+		(2)
8		VICENTINI Riccardo	2007			ITA	32+		(3)
9		MOKROLUSKY Lukas	2007			CZE	32+		(10)
10		TANASĂ George-călin	2006			ROU	27+		(9)

EYC (Lead) Imst OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL

U20 Männlich

Rank	Bib	Name	YoB	Club	State	Country	Score	Time	Q Rk
1		PEINADO FRANGANILLO Guillermo	2005			ESP	42+		(5)
2		ROUSSELLE Nathan	2004			BEL	42+		(10)
3		VÁLYI Gergő	2004			HUN	39		(6)
4		ROMŠAK Timotej	2004			SLO	38+		(1)
5		DINGER Max	2005			GER	38		(2)
6		WIMMER Julian	2005	ÖAV Wilder Kaiser	TIR	AUT	36+		(3)
7		BOLDRINI Luca	2005			ITA	33		(8)
8		MADER Felix	2005	NFÖ Villach	KNT	AUT	29+		(4)
9		VON BOTHMER Till	2004			GER	27+		(7)
10		SELA Inbar Doron	2004			ISR	22+		(9)